AK

M70

MA

MJ U20

MJ U20

MJ U18

M15

M15

W13

W12

Namen
Dietzsch
Schoppe

Hanze

Rosenbaum
Liebscher
Dose
Dose
Frohl

Strahl

Weichert

SV Braunsbedra - Erfolge 2021

Vorname
Wolfgang
Max

Julius

Ben
Sebastian
Hannes
Hannes
Vincent
Miriam

Henriette

Disziplin

10 Km

400 m Hirden

400 m Hurden
400 m Hirden

2000 m Hindernis
2000 m Hindernis
Hoch
Drei
800 m

Hoch

Hammer

Leistung

50:29 min.

61,89 sec

60,52 sec
58,83 sec

7:10,41 min.

8:15,39 min.

1.55m
10.03 m

2:16,33 min.

1.52m

22.59m

Platz

Meisterschaft

LM

MDM

LM
MDM

LM
LM
LM
LM
LM

LM

LM



